
CANOE KAYAK SLALOM RACINGWhitewater Stadium

KAYAK (K1) MEN

RESULTS LIST

ELIMINATION - 1ST AND 2ND RUN26 Nov 2015

Page 1/1Report Created DON 26 NOV 2015 17:16CS A

1st Run 2nd Run Best

Rk Bib
No. Name Ctry. Time Pen.

Sec.
Total
Time Rk Time Pen.

Sec.
Total
Time Rk Time Behind

1 9 AIGNER Hannes GER 93.08 2 95.08 10 90.40 0 90.40 1 90.40 0.00
2 14 CLARKE Joseph GBR 91.78 0 91.78 3 88.60 2 90.60 2 90.60 +0.20
3 21 DE GENNARO Giovanni ITA 91.11 0 91.11 1 90.48 54 144.48 24 91.11 +0.71
4 3 DELFOUR Lucien AUS 91.25 0 91.25 2 90.73 50 140.73 23 91.25 +0.85
5 25 MEGLIC Jure AZE 95.74 0 95.74 14 91.40 0 91.40 3 91.40 +1.00
6 10 COMBOT Sebastien FRA 92.01 0 92.01 4 96.78 50 146.78 26 92.01 +1.61
7 26 EIGEL Pavel RUS 99.64 14 113.64 27 92.85 0 92.85 4 92.85 +2.45
8 2 SCHUBERT Sebastian GER 91.18 2 93.18 5 92.56 2 94.56 11 93.18 +2.78
9 6 BIAZIZZO Mathieu FRA 93.80 2 95.80 15 91.25 2 93.25 5 93.25 +2.85

10 11 GRIMM Alexander GER 97.05 2 99.05 20 91.28 2 93.28 6 93.28 +2.88
11 1 NEVEU Boris FRA 89.43 4 93.43 6 93.78 2 95.78 15 93.43 +3.03
12 13 TUNKA Ondrej CZE 93.47 0 93.47 7 91.83 2 93.83 7 93.47 +3.07
13 27 GRIGAR Jakub SVK 98.67 2 100.67 22 90.02 4 94.02 8 94.02 +3.62
14 17 SMOLEN Michal USA 92.39 4 96.39 16 90.15 4 94.15 9 94.15 +3.75
15 8 HERNANZ Samuel ESP 94.31 0 94.31 8 98.00 52 150.00 27 94.31 +3.91
16 12 DOBY Mathieu BEL 92.39 2 94.39 9 94.40 0 94.40 10 94.39 +3.99
17 4 POLACZYK Mateusz POL 96.14 2 98.14 19 90.75 4 94.75 12 94.75 +4.35
18 23 DAWSON Michael NZL 95.73 4 99.73 21 93.34 2 95.34 13 95.34 +4.94
19 28 DA SILVA Pedro BRA 95.36 0 95.36 11 91.01 54 145.01 25 95.36 +4.96
20 18 MOLMENTI Daniele ITA 93.38 2 95.38 12 99.33 56 155.33 28 95.38 +4.98
21 5 PRSKAVEC Jiri CZE 96.00 56 152.00 30 95.53 0 95.53 14 95.53 +5.13
22 7 KAUZER Peter SLO 93.62 2 95.62 13 97.64 8 105.64 20 95.62 +5.22
23 16 CRESPO Joan ESP 97.61 0 97.61 17 95.88 0 95.88 16 95.88 +5.48
24 19 HALCIN Martin SVK 93.81 4 97.81 18 94.84 152 246.84 31 97.81 +7.41
25 24 HAYWARD Ben CAN 104.65 12 116.65 28 94.47 4 98.47 17 98.47 +8.07
26 22 BRUS Simon SLO 95.16 6 101.16 23 95.39 4 99.39 18 99.39 +8.99
27 15 POPIELA Dariusz POL 99.51 2 101.51 24 95.84 6 101.84 19 101.51 +11.11
28 20 ROMEO Andrea ITA 98.40 4 102.40 25 104.00 104 208.00 30 102.40 +12.00
29 29 MANN Aaron USA 98.25 52 150.25 29 104.52 6 110.52 21 110.52 +20.12
30 31 YAZAWA Kazuki JPN 107.21 6 113.21 26 103.26 54 157.26 29 113.21 +22.81
31 30 PEREZ Alexis VEN 113.00 356 469.00 31 118.98 6 124.98 22 124.98 +34.58

Chief Judge

____________________
PRONO Jean Michel



CANOE KAYAK SLALOM RACINGWhitewater Stadium

CANOE SINGLE (C1) MEN
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1st Run 2nd Run Best

Rk Bib
No. Name Ctry. Time Pen.

Sec.
Total
Time Rk Time Pen.

Sec.
Total
Time Rk Time Behind

1 1 SAVSEK Benjamin SLO 94.98 6 100.98 5 95.43 0 95.43 1 95.43 0.00
2 18 JANE Michal CZE 95.93 0 95.93 1 100.93 6 106.93 13 95.93 +0.50
3 7 ANTON Franz GER 102.26 2 104.26 7 95.98 0 95.98 2 95.98 +0.55
4 3 BENUS Matej SVK 96.58 0 96.58 2 95.48 4 99.48 5 96.58 +1.15
5 9 ELOSEGI Ander ESP 102.20 4 106.20 9 99.20 0 99.20 3 99.20 +3.77
6 16 THOMAS Martin FRA 100.66 6 106.66 12 99.33 0 99.33 4 99.33 +3.90
7 6 TASIADIS Sideris GER 97.83 2 99.83 3 102.65 2 104.65 11 99.83 +4.40
8 13 KOECHLIN Thomas SUI 110.00 52 162.00 25 100.18 0 100.18 6 100.18 +4.75
9 14 BETTGE Nico GER 98.73 2 100.73 4 104.27 6 110.27 15 100.73 +5.30

10 15 HEDWIG Grzegorz POL 108.40 2 110.40 18 98.91 4 102.91 7 102.91 +7.48
11 8 JEZEK Stanislav CZE 103.01 4 107.01 14 95.17 8 103.17 8 103.17 +7.74
12 5 BOZIC Luka SLO 101.81 2 103.81 6 96.36 50 146.36 20 103.81 +8.38
13 10 HANEDA Takuya JPN 100.52 6 106.52 11 97.86 6 103.86 9 103.86 +8.43
14 12 EICHFELD Casey USA 108.25 6 114.25 20 102.08 2 104.08 10 104.08 +8.65
15 17 LIPATOV Aleksandr RUS 103.66 2 105.66 8 103.54 2 105.54 12 105.54 +10.11
16 19 ERGUIN Jon ESP 104.29 2 106.29 10 108.45 58 166.45 24 106.29 +10.86
17 4 GARGAUD CHANUT Denis FRA 98.80 8 106.80 13 102.78 56 158.78 23 106.80 +11.37
18 21 LOKKEN Zachary USA 105.63 6 111.63 19 108.01 0 108.01 14 108.01 +12.58
19 2 FLORENCE David GBR 106.02 2 108.02 15 99.82 56 155.82 22 108.02 +12.59
20 20 SMEDLEY Cameron CAN 100.50 8 108.50 16 110.85 6 116.85 18 108.50 +13.07
21 24 BOURHIS Jean Pierre SEN 106.64 2 108.64 17 110.82 0 110.82 16 108.64 +13.21
22 22 SETKIN Kirill RUS 111.11 4 115.11 21 105.37 8 113.37 17 113.37 +17.94
23 11 RAK Tomas CZE 113.36 2 115.36 22 100.63 54 154.63 21 115.36 +19.93
24 23 CURCEL Leonardo BRA 116.57 6 122.57 23 120.71 4 124.71 19 122.57 +27.14
25 26 McEWAN Devin USA 134.04 6 140.04 24 119.84 54 173.84 25 140.04 +44.61
26 25 SILVA Jose VEN 133.34 64 197.34 26 164.47 10 174.47 26 174.47 +79.04

Chief Judge

____________________
PRONO Jean Michel



CANOE KAYAK SLALOM RACINGWhitewater Stadium
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1st Run 2nd Run Best

Rk Bib
No. Name Ctry. Time Pen.

Sec.
Total
Time Rk Time Pen.

Sec.
Total
Time Rk Time Behind

1 2 FUNK Ricarda GER 101.89 2 103.89 1 102.67 2 104.67 1 103.89 0.00
2 15 SATILA Ana BRA 104.54 0 104.54 2 108.51 4 112.51 9 104.54 +0.65
3 5 KRAGELJ Ursa SLO 102.70 2 104.70 3 107.57 0 107.57 4 104.70 +0.81
4 1 CHOURRAUT Maialen ESP 110.17 0 110.17 9 103.29 2 105.29 2 105.29 +1.40
5 17 FRITSCHE Lisa GER 104.55 56 160.55 25 103.44 2 105.44 3 105.44 +1.55
6 10 KHARITONOVA Marta RUS 105.95 0 105.95 4 108.16 52 160.16 18 105.95 +2.06
7 3 DUKATOVA Jana SVK 106.58 0 106.58 5 111.36 56 167.36 20 106.58 +2.69
8 11 PENNIE Fiona GBR 107.20 0 107.20 6 104.50 6 110.50 8 107.20 +3.31
9 8 MARTINEZ Marta ESP 103.96 4 107.96 7 104.80 4 108.80 5 107.96 +4.07

10 4 KUDEJOVA Katerina CZE 109.12 0 109.12 8 114.27 6 120.27 14 109.12 +5.23
11 20 OBLINGER-PETERS Violetta AUT 114.81 6 120.81 16 107.46 2 109.46 6 109.46 +5.57
12 14 LI Lu CHN 113.97 4 117.97 13 108.04 2 110.04 7 110.04 +6.15
13 7 PFEIFER Melanie GER 106.48 4 110.48 10 110.42 108 218.42 25 110.48 +6.59
14 18 GOIKOETXEA Irati ESP 108.50 2 110.50 11 130.97 56 186.97 24 110.50 +6.61
15 12 LAFONT Marie-Zelia FRA 110.32 2 112.32 12 107.88 6 113.88 11 112.32 +8.43
16 19 PACIERPNIK Natalia POL 116.45 4 120.45 14 108.88 4 112.88 10 112.88 +8.99
17 22 WEGMAN Martina NED 119.38 4 123.38 18 116.82 0 116.82 12 116.82 +12.93
18 6 FER Emilie FRA 117.78 4 121.78 17 117.17 2 119.17 13 119.17 +15.28
19 16 BOUZIDI Carole FRA 116.63 4 120.63 15 114.07 8 122.07 15 120.63 +16.74
20 21 LI Tong CHN 116.78 8 124.78 19 119.79 4 123.79 16 123.79 +19.90
21 9 TERCELJ Eva SLO 118.06 10 128.06 20 106.96 56 162.96 19 128.06 +24.17
22 25 IFARRAGUERRI Anna Maria USA 134.62 8 142.62 21 135.54 16 151.54 17 142.62 +38.73
23 23 YAZAWA Aki JPN 144.74 6 150.74 22 115.69 56 171.69 21 150.74 +46.85
24 13 JONES Luuka NZL 101.49 54 155.49 23 117.66 58 175.66 22 155.49 +51.60
25 26 JAMILI Hind MAR 150.29 10 160.29 24 136.60 206 342.60 26 160.29 +56.40
26 24 NEE Ashley USA 138.91 102 240.91 26 132.26 52 184.26 23 184.26 +80.37

Chief Judge

____________________
PRONO Jean Michel
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1st Run 2nd Run Best

Rk Bib
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Time Rk Time Pen.

Sec.
Total
Time Rk Time Behind

1 5 PICCO Pierre
BISO Hugo

FRA 104.13 0 104.13 1 116.70 2 118.70 14 104.13 0.00

2 8 FLORENCE David
HOUNSLOW Richard

GBR 104.29 0 104.29 2 101.55 4 105.55 3 104.29 +0.16

3 3 SKANTAR Ladislav
SKANTAR Peter

SVK 110.10 4 114.10 10 104.76 0 104.76 1 104.76 +0.63

4 6 KARLOVSKY Ondrej
JANE Jakub

CZE 104.82 2 106.82 5 104.77 0 104.77 2 104.77 +0.64

5 11 LABARELLE Pierre
PESCHIER Nicolas

FRA 107.36 56 163.36 20 103.62 2 105.62 4 105.62 +1.49

6 2 TALJAT Saso
BOZIC Luka

SLO 106.13 0 106.13 3 106.46 108 214.46 20 106.13 +2.00

7 9 BEHLING Robert
BECKER Thomas

GER 103.96 4 107.96 7 104.52 2 106.52 5 106.52 +2.39

8 12 MUELLER Kai
MUELLER Kevin

GER 104.72 2 106.72 4 105.30 6 111.30 10 106.72 +2.59

9 1 KLAUSS Gauthier
PECHE Matthieu

FRA 105.41 2 107.41 6 108.29 2 110.29 9 107.41 +3.28

10 4 KASPAR Jonas
SINDLER Marek

CZE 107.45 52 159.45 18 105.92 2 107.92 6 107.92 +3.79

11 15 KUZNETSOV Mikhail
LARIONOV Dmitry

RUS 109.17 0 109.17 8 106.58 2 108.58 7 108.58 +4.45

12 7 ANTON Franz
BENZIEN Jan

GER 106.21 52 158.21 17 107.24 2 109.24 8 109.24 +5.11

13 14 MARZO Daniel
PEREZ Jesus

ESP 107.69 2 109.69 9 106.75 52 158.75 18 109.69 +5.56

14 20 ZHANG Hang
DENG Xiao

CHN 115.79 6 121.79 13 112.40 2 114.40 11 114.40 +10.27

15 17 McEWAN Devin
EICHFELD Casey

USA 118.10 14 132.10 16 112.60 2 114.60 12 114.60 +10.47

16 10 SZCZEPANSKI Piotr
POCHWALA Marcin

POL 107.80 52 159.80 19 109.53 6 115.53 13 115.53 +11.40

17 18 WERRO Lukas
WERRO Simon

SUI 115.56 2 117.56 11 133.00 2 135.00 17 117.56 +13.43

18 16 USHAKOV Anton
USHAKOV Artem

RUS 114.60 6 120.60 12 114.27 106 220.27 21 120.60 +16.47

19 19 CORREA Charles
OLIVEIRA Anderson

BRA 122.95 4 126.95 14 119.54 10 129.54 15 126.95 +22.82

20 22 YU Hongmin
CHEN Jin

CHN 127.08 2 129.08 15 123.78 6 129.78 16 129.08 +24.95

21 21 PEREZ Alexis
SILVA Jose

VEN 156.69 58 214.69 22 157.84 12 169.84 19 169.84 +65.71

22 13 HOCHSCHORNER Pavol
HOCHSCHORNER Peter

SVK 115.63 58 173.63 21 116.28 108 224.28 22 173.63 +69.50

Chief Judge

____________________
PRONO Jean Michel
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CANOE SINGLE (C1) MEN
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Rank Bib
No. Name Ctry. Time Penalty

Seconds
Total
Time Behind

1 2 FLORENCE David GBR 95.46 0 95.46 0.00

2 3 BENUS Matej SVK 93.66 6 99.66 +4.20

3 18 JANE Michal CZE 95.87 4 99.87 +4.41

4 9 ELOSEGI Ander ESP 98.18 2 100.18 +4.72

5 16 THOMAS Martin FRA 98.22 2 100.22 +4.76

6 7 ANTON Franz GER 98.37 2 100.37 +4.91

7 1 SAVSEK Benjamin SLO 95.08 6 101.08 +5.62

8 24 BOURHIS Jean Pierre SEN 101.31 0 101.31 +5.85

9 12 EICHFELD Casey USA 99.57 2 101.57 +6.11

10 20 SMEDLEY Cameron CAN 98.83 6 104.83 +9.37

11 13 KOECHLIN Thomas SUI 98.87 8 106.87 +11.41

12 23 CURCEL Leonardo BRA 107.21 6 113.21 +17.75

13 10 HANEDA Takuya JPN 107.63 10 117.63 +22.17

14 25 SILVA Jose VEN 117.83 6 123.83 +28.37

15 17 LIPATOV Aleksandr RUS 127.70 54 181.70 +86.24

16 15 HEDWIG Grzegorz POL 97.87 100 197.87 +102.41

Chief Judge

____________________
PRONO Jean Michel
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KAYAK (K1) MEN
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Rank Bib
No. Name Ctry. Time Penalty

Seconds
Total
Time Behind

1 26 EIGEL Pavel RUS 88.85 0 88.85 0.00

2 9 AIGNER Hannes GER 89.96 0 89.96 +1.11

3 2 SCHUBERT Sebastian GER 92.23 0 92.23 +3.38

4 7 KAUZER Peter SLO 91.16 2 93.16 +4.31

5 13 TUNKA Ondrej CZE 94.05 0 94.05 +5.20

6 24 HAYWARD Ben CAN 93.21 2 95.21 +6.36

7 17 SMOLEN Michal USA 92.35 4 96.35 +7.50

8 10 COMBOT Sebastien FRA 92.60 4 96.60 +7.75

9 14 CLARKE Joseph GBR 90.05 8 98.05 +9.20

10 4 POLACZYK Mateusz POL 94.46 4 98.46 +9.61

11 6 BIAZIZZO Mathieu FRA 94.82 4 98.82 +9.97

12 12 DOBY Mathieu BEL 96.20 4 100.20 +11.35

13 27 GRIGAR Jakub SVK 92.74 8 100.74 +11.89

14 25 MEGLIC Jure AZE 99.05 2 101.05 +12.20

15 31 YAZAWA Kazuki JPN 97.27 4 101.27 +12.42

16 21 DE GENNARO Giovanni ITA 94.13 8 102.13 +13.28

17 28 DA SILVA Pedro BRA 98.15 6 104.15 +15.30

18 3 DELFOUR Lucien AUS 92.59 52 144.59 +55.74

19 23 DAWSON Michael NZL 92.12 54 146.12 +57.27

20 8 HERNANZ Samuel ESP 103.68 54 157.68 +68.83

21 30 PEREZ Alexis VEN 109.35 54 163.35 +74.50

Chief Judge

____________________
PRONO Jean Michel
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1st Run 2nd Run Best

Rk Bib
No. Name Ctry. Time Pen.

Sec.
Total
Time Rk Time Pen.

Sec.
Total
Time Rk Time Behind

1 2 FLORENCE David GBR 95.46 0 95.46 1 0 DNS 95.46 0.00
2 1 SAVSEK Benjamin SLO 95.08 6 101.08 7 95.06 2 97.06 1 97.06 +1.60
3 9 ELOSEGI Ander ESP 98.18 2 100.18 4 95.55 2 97.55 2 97.55 +2.09
4 3 BENUS Matej SVK 93.66 6 99.66 2 95.27 4 99.27 3 99.27 +3.81
5 18 JANE Michal CZE 95.87 4 99.87 3 99.41 6 105.41 8 99.87 +4.41
6 16 THOMAS Martin FRA 98.22 2 100.22 5 112.26 2 114.26 10 100.22 +4.76
7 7 ANTON Franz GER 98.37 2 100.37 6 99.46 2 101.46 5 100.37 +4.91
8 10 HANEDA Takuya JPN 107.63 10 117.63 13 99.08 2 101.08 4 101.08 +5.62
9 24 BOURHIS Jean Pierre SEN 101.31 0 101.31 8 104.04 50 154.04 15 101.31 +5.85

10 12 EICHFELD Casey USA 99.57 2 101.57 9 97.64 50 147.64 13 101.57 +6.11
11 20 SMEDLEY Cameron CAN 98.83 6 104.83 10 101.08 2 103.08 6 103.08 +7.62
12 15 HEDWIG Grzegorz POL 97.87 100 197.87 16 101.37 2 103.37 7 103.37 +7.91
13 13 KOECHLIN Thomas SUI 98.87 8 106.87 11 98.48 50 148.48 14 106.87 +11.41
14 17 LIPATOV Aleksandr RUS 127.70 54 181.70 15 106.19 2 108.19 9 108.19 +12.73
15 23 CURCEL Leonardo BRA 107.21 6 113.21 12 118.79 8 126.79 11 113.21 +17.75
16 25 SILVA Jose VEN 117.83 6 123.83 14 114.78 14 128.78 12 123.83 +28.37

Chief Judge

____________________
PRONO Jean Michel



CANOE KAYAK SLALOM RACINGWhitewater Stadium

KAYAK (K1) MEN

RESULTS LIST

HEATS - 1ST AND 2ND RUN28 Nov 2015

Page 1/1Report Created SAM 28 NOV 2015 12:01CS A

1st Run 2nd Run Best

Rk Bib
No. Name Ctry. Time Pen.

Sec.
Total
Time Rk Time Pen.

Sec.
Total
Time Rk Time Behind

1 26 EIGEL Pavel RUS 88.85 0 88.85 1 92.16 6 98.16 16 88.85 0.00
2 9 AIGNER Hannes GER 89.96 0 89.96 2 92.23 0 92.23 6 89.96 +1.11
3 7 KAUZER Peter SLO 91.16 2 93.16 4 90.40 0 90.40 1 90.40 +1.55
4 2 SCHUBERT Sebastian GER 92.23 0 92.23 3 90.64 0 90.64 2 90.64 +1.79
5 10 COMBOT Sebastien FRA 92.60 4 96.60 8 91.44 0 91.44 3 91.44 +2.59
6 13 TUNKA Ondrej CZE 94.05 0 94.05 5 91.92 0 91.92 4 91.92 +3.07
7 27 GRIGAR Jakub SVK 92.74 8 100.74 13 89.99 2 91.99 5 91.99 +3.14
8 17 SMOLEN Michal USA 92.35 4 96.35 7 91.16 2 93.16 7 93.16 +4.31
9 6 BIAZIZZO Mathieu FRA 94.82 4 98.82 11 93.85 0 93.85 8 93.85 +5.00

10 3 DELFOUR Lucien AUS 92.59 52 144.59 18 95.13 0 95.13 9 95.13 +6.28
11 24 HAYWARD Ben CAN 93.21 2 95.21 6 95.94 60 155.94 20 95.21 +6.36
12 28 DA SILVA Pedro BRA 98.15 6 104.15 17 93.64 2 95.64 10 95.64 +6.79
13 14 CLARKE Joseph GBR 90.05 8 98.05 9 89.87 6 95.87 11 95.87 +7.02
14 12 DOBY Mathieu BEL 96.20 4 100.20 12 95.89 0 95.89 12 95.89 +7.04
15 21 DE GENNARO Giovanni ITA 94.13 8 102.13 16 93.89 2 95.89 13 95.89 +7.04
16 4 POLACZYK Mateusz POL 94.46 4 98.46 10 94.03 2 96.03 14 96.03 +7.18
17 23 DAWSON Michael NZL 92.12 54 146.12 19 95.56 2 97.56 15 97.56 +8.71
18 8 HERNANZ Samuel ESP 103.68 54 157.68 20 94.53 4 98.53 17 98.53 +9.68
19 31 YAZAWA Kazuki JPN 97.27 4 101.27 15 97.82 2 99.82 18 99.82 +10.97
20 25 MEGLIC Jure AZE 99.05 2 101.05 14 103.37 8 111.37 19 101.05 +12.20
21 30 PEREZ Alexis VEN 109.35 54 163.35 21 120.78 156 276.78 21 163.35 +74.50

Chief Judge

____________________
PRONO Jean Michel
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Rank Bib
No. Name Ctry. Time Penalty

Seconds
Total
Time Behind

1 9 BEHLING Robert
BECKER Thomas GER 103.23 2 105.23 0.00

2 15 KUZNETSOV Mikhail
LARIONOV Dmitry RUS 109.59 2 111.59 +6.36

3 6 KARLOVSKY Ondrej
JANE Jakub CZE 107.91 4 111.91 +6.68

4 2 TALJAT Saso
BOZIC Luka SLO 105.84 8 113.84 +8.61

5 3 SKANTAR Ladislav
SKANTAR Peter SVK 111.85 6 117.85 +12.62

6 5 PICCO Pierre
BISO Hugo FRA 112.04 6 118.04 +12.81

7 10 SZCZEPANSKI Piotr
POCHWALA Marcin POL 120.02 4 124.02 +18.79

8 8 FLORENCE David
HOUNSLOW Richard GBR 123.99 4 127.99 +22.76

9 17 McEWAN Devin
EICHFELD Casey USA 120.10 10 130.10 +24.87

10 18 WERRO Lukas
WERRO Simon SUI 113.38 52 165.38 +60.15

11 20 ZHANG Hang
DENG Xiao CHN 125.65 58 183.65 +78.42

12 14 MARZO Daniel
PEREZ Jesus ESP 117.65 304 421.65 +316.42

Chief Judge

____________________
PRONO Jean Michel



CANOE KAYAK SLALOM RACINGWhitewater Stadium

KAYAK (K1) WOMEN

RESULTS LIST

HEATS - 1ST RUN28 Nov 2015

Page 1/1Report Created SAM 28 NOV 2015 14:24CS A

Rank Bib
No. Name Ctry. Time Penalty

Seconds
Total
Time Behind

1 1 CHOURRAUT Maialen ESP 103.28 0 103.28 0.00

2 2 FUNK Ricarda GER 101.82 2 103.82 +0.54

3 6 FER Emilie FRA 103.10 2 105.10 +1.82

4 13 JONES Luuka NZL 108.53 0 108.53 +5.25

5 19 PACIERPNIK Natalia POL 106.93 2 108.93 +5.65

6 17 FRITSCHE Lisa GER 109.37 0 109.37 +6.09

7 4 KUDEJOVA Katerina CZE 106.04 4 110.04 +6.76

8 12 LAFONT Marie-Zelia FRA 107.28 4 111.28 +8.00

9 8 MARTINEZ Marta ESP 111.05 4 115.05 +11.77

9 11 PENNIE Fiona GBR 107.05 8 115.05 +11.77

11 15 SATILA Ana BRA 113.81 2 115.81 +12.53

12 22 WEGMAN Martina NED 113.55 4 117.55 +14.27

13 14 LI Lu CHN 112.63 6 118.63 +15.35

14 20 OBLINGER-PETERS Violetta AUT 114.26 6 120.26 +16.98

15 3 DUKATOVA Jana SVK 120.09 2 122.09 +18.81

16 23 YAZAWA Aki JPN 113.94 10 123.94 +20.66

17 25 IFARRAGUERRI Anna Maria USA 125.29 8 133.29 +30.01

18 26 JAMILI Hind MAR 145.07 6 151.07 +47.79

19 10 KHARITONOVA Marta RUS 112.67 54 166.67 +63.39

20 21 LI Tong CHN 124.52 52 176.52 +73.24

21 5 KRAGELJ Ursa SLO 118.06 100 218.06 +114.78

Chief Judge

____________________
PRONO Jean Michel
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1st Run 2nd Run Best

Rk Bib
No. Name Ctry. Time Pen.

Sec.
Total
Time Rk Time Pen.

Sec.
Total
Time Rk Time Behind

1 9 BEHLING Robert
BECKER Thomas

GER 103.23 2 105.23 1 102.90 4 106.90 2 105.23 0.00

2 2 TALJAT Saso
BOZIC Luka

SLO 105.84 8 113.84 4 101.30 4 105.30 1 105.30 +0.07

3 15 KUZNETSOV Mikhail
LARIONOV Dmitry

RUS 109.59 2 111.59 2 105.70 4 109.70 3 109.70 +4.47

4 5 PICCO Pierre
BISO Hugo

FRA 112.04 6 118.04 6 105.17 6 111.17 4 111.17 +5.94

5 6 KARLOVSKY Ondrej
JANE Jakub

CZE 107.91 4 111.91 3 111.47 110 221.47 10 111.91 +6.68

6 10 SZCZEPANSKI Piotr
POCHWALA Marcin

POL 120.02 4 124.02 7 107.55 6 113.55 5 113.55 +8.32

7 17 McEWAN Devin
EICHFELD Casey

USA 120.10 10 130.10 9 115.14 2 117.14 6 117.14 +11.91

8 3 SKANTAR Ladislav
SKANTAR Peter

SVK 111.85 6 117.85 5 116.07 154 270.07 11 117.85 +12.62

9 18 WERRO Lukas
WERRO Simon

SUI 113.38 52 165.38 10 112.05 6 118.05 7 118.05 +12.82

10 14 MARZO Daniel
PEREZ Jesus

ESP 117.65 304 421.65 12 113.88 8 121.88 8 121.88 +16.65

11 8 FLORENCE David
HOUNSLOW Richard

GBR 123.99 4 127.99 8 DNS 127.99 +22.76

12 20 ZHANG Hang
DENG Xiao

CHN 125.65 58 183.65 11 129.18 6 135.18 9 135.18 +29.95

Chief Judge

____________________
PRONO Jean Michel



CANOE KAYAK SLALOM RACINGWhitewater Stadium

KAYAK (K1) WOMEN

RESULTS LIST

HEATS - 1ST AND 2ND RUN28 Nov 2015

Page 1/1Report Created SAM 28 NOV 2015 15:54CS A

1st Run 2nd Run Best

Rk Bib
No. Name Ctry. Time Pen.

Sec.
Total
Time Rk Time Pen.

Sec.
Total
Time Rk Time Behind

1 1 CHOURRAUT Maialen ESP 103.28 0 103.28 1 107.74 4 111.74 9 103.28 0.00
2 2 FUNK Ricarda GER 101.82 2 103.82 2 103.07 8 111.07 8 103.82 +0.54
3 6 FER Emilie FRA 103.10 2 105.10 3 104.01 0 104.01 1 104.01 +0.73
4 19 PACIERPNIK Natalia POL 106.93 2 108.93 5 104.52 2 106.52 2 106.52 +3.24
5 13 JONES Luuka NZL 108.53 0 108.53 4 105.46 2 107.46 3 107.46 +4.18
6 20 OBLINGER-PETERS Violetta AUT 114.26 6 120.26 14 105.64 2 107.64 4 107.64 +4.36
7 15 SATILA Ana BRA 113.81 2 115.81 11 104.01 4 108.01 5 108.01 +4.73
8 8 MARTINEZ Marta ESP 111.05 4 115.05 9 105.20 4 109.20 6 109.20 +5.92
9 17 FRITSCHE Lisa GER 109.37 0 109.37 6 111.27 16 127.27 16 109.37 +6.09

10 4 KUDEJOVA Katerina CZE 106.04 4 110.04 7 109.83 2 111.83 10 110.04 +6.76
11 11 PENNIE Fiona GBR 107.05 8 115.05 9 104.36 6 110.36 7 110.36 +7.08
12 12 LAFONT Marie-Zelia FRA 107.28 4 111.28 8 110.59 150 260.59 19 111.28 +8.00
13 3 DUKATOVA Jana SVK 120.09 2 122.09 15 110.00 2 112.00 11 112.00 +8.72
14 14 LI Lu CHN 112.63 6 118.63 13 109.48 6 115.48 12 115.48 +12.20
15 22 WEGMAN Martina NED 113.55 4 117.55 12 112.73 6 118.73 15 117.55 +14.27
16 21 LI Tong CHN 124.52 52 176.52 20 115.89 2 117.89 13 117.89 +14.61
17 10 KHARITONOVA Marta RUS 112.67 54 166.67 19 116.54 2 118.54 14 118.54 +15.26
18 23 YAZAWA Aki JPN 113.94 10 123.94 16 118.40 156 274.40 20 123.94 +20.66
19 25 IFARRAGUERRI Anna Maria USA 125.29 8 133.29 17 129.34 12 141.34 18 133.29 +30.01
20 5 KRAGELJ Ursa SLO 118.06 100 218.06 21 125.63 8 133.63 17 133.63 +30.35
21 26 JAMILI Hind MAR 145.07 6 151.07 18 12 DNF 151.07 +47.79

Chief Judge

____________________
PRONO Jean Michel



CANOE KAYAK SLALOM RACINGWhitewater Stadium

CANOE SINGLE (C1) MEN

RESULTS LIST

SEMIFINAL29 Nov 2015

Page 1/1Report Created SON 29 NOV 2015 10:24CS A

Rank Bib
No. Name Ctry. Time Penalty

Seconds
Total
Time Behind

1 2 FLORENCE David GBR 102.85 2 104.85 0.00

2 9 ELOSEGI Ander ESP 105.53 0 105.53 +0.68

3 15 HEDWIG Grzegorz POL 106.22 2 108.22 +3.37

4 10 HANEDA Takuya JPN 102.47 6 108.47 +3.62

5 18 JANE Michal CZE 105.21 4 109.21 +4.36

6 12 EICHFELD Casey USA 106.43 4 110.43 +5.58

7 20 SMEDLEY Cameron CAN 110.52 0 110.52 +5.67

8 16 THOMAS Martin FRA 109.13 6 115.13 +10.28

9 7 ANTON Franz GER 110.71 6 116.71 +11.86

10 24 BOURHIS Jean Pierre SEN 119.17 6 125.17 +20.32

11 1 SAVSEK Benjamin SLO 102.42 50 152.42 +47.57

12 3 BENUS Matej SVK 102.56 50 152.56 +47.71

Chief Judge

____________________
PRONO Jean Michel



CANOE KAYAK SLALOM RACINGWhitewater Stadium

KAYAK (K1) MEN

RESULTS LIST

SEMIFINAL29 Nov 2015

Page 1/1Report Created SON 29 NOV 2015 10:33CS A

Rank Bib
No. Name Ctry. Time Penalty

Seconds
Total
Time Behind

1 14 CLARKE Joseph GBR 95.20 0 95.20 0.00

2 17 SMOLEN Michal USA 96.18 0 96.18 +0.98

3 2 SCHUBERT Sebastian GER 96.89 0 96.89 +1.69

4 10 COMBOT Sebastien FRA 97.08 0 97.08 +1.88

5 13 TUNKA Ondrej CZE 97.11 0 97.11 +1.91

6 7 KAUZER Peter SLO 95.15 2 97.15 +1.95

7 12 DOBY Mathieu BEL 97.68 2 99.68 +4.48

8 6 BIAZIZZO Mathieu FRA 99.72 0 99.72 +4.52

9 3 DELFOUR Lucien AUS 95.94 4 99.94 +4.74

10 27 GRIGAR Jakub SVK 98.26 2 100.26 +5.06

11 24 HAYWARD Ben CAN 99.41 2 101.41 +6.21

12 21 DE GENNARO Giovanni ITA 101.46 0 101.46 +6.26

13 28 DA SILVA Pedro BRA 108.85 52 160.85 +65.65

14 26 EIGEL Pavel RUS 111.90 52 163.90 +68.70

15 9 AIGNER Hannes GER 102.27 100 202.27 +107.07

Chief Judge

____________________
PRONO Jean Michel



Test Event
Canoe Slalom

Aquece Rio
BRA

26.11. - 29.11.15
FINAL RESULTS LIST

Whitewater Stadium 29 Nov 2015 Start Time: 10:45
CANOE SINGLE (C1) MEN

Data Processed with Canoe123       (c) by SIWIDATA

Page 1/1Report Created SON 29 NOV 2015 11:23Results.lst Data Processed with Canoe123       (c) by SIWIDATALIVE TIMING & RESULTS: www.123result.com

Rank Bib
No. Name Ctry. Time Penalty

Seconds
Total
Time Behind

1 2 FLORENCE David GBR 103.17 2 105.17 0.00
2 10 HANEDA Takuya JPN 104.29 2 106.29 +1.12
3 20 SMEDLEY Cameron CAN 104.95 2 106.95 +1.78
4 7 ANTON Franz GER 103.67 4 107.67 +2.50
5 16 THOMAS Martin FRA 110.14 2 112.14 +6.97
6 18 JANE Michal CZE 104.15 8 112.15 +6.98
7 24 BOURHIS Jean Pierre SEN 112.82 0 112.82 +7.65
8 9 ELOSEGI Ander ESP 114.54 0 114.54 +9.37
9 12 EICHFELD Casey USA 114.90 4 118.90 +13.73

10 15 HEDWIG Grzegorz POL 103.34 56 159.34 +54.17

SEMIFINALISTS
11 1 SAVSEK Benjamin SLO 102.42 50 152.42 +47.57
12 3 BENUS Matej SVK 102.56 50 152.56 +47.71

HEATS
13 13 KOECHLIN Thomas SUI 98.48 50 106.87 +11.41
14 17 LIPATOV Aleksandr RUS 106.19 2 108.19 +12.73
15 23 CURCEL Leonardo BRA 118.79 8 113.21 +17.75
16 25 SILVA Jose VEN 114.78 14 123.83 +28.37



Test Event
Canoe Slalom

Aquece Rio
BRA

26.11. - 29.11.15
FINAL RESULTS LIST

Whitewater Stadium 29 Nov 2015 Start Time: 11:40
KAYAK (K1) MEN

Data Processed with Canoe123       (c) by SIWIDATA

Page 1/1Report Created SON 29 NOV 2015 13:07Results.lst Data Processed with Canoe123       (c) by SIWIDATALIVE TIMING & RESULTS: www.123result.com

Rank Bib
No. Name Ctry. Time Penalty

Seconds
Total
Time Behind

1 6 BIAZIZZO Mathieu FRA 91.77 0 91.77 0.00
2 2 SCHUBERT Sebastian GER 93.89 0 93.89 +2.12
3 10 COMBOT Sebastien FRA 94.48 0 94.48 +2.71
4 27 GRIGAR Jakub SVK 92.92 2 94.92 +3.15
5 17 SMOLEN Michal USA 95.73 0 95.73 +3.96
6 13 TUNKA Ondrej CZE 96.43 0 96.43 +4.66
7 3 DELFOUR Lucien AUS 96.58 2 98.58 +6.81
8 14 CLARKE Joseph GBR 96.85 4 100.85 +9.08
9 12 DOBY Mathieu BEL 101.16 0 101.16 +9.39

10 7 KAUZER Peter SLO 105.16 0 105.16 +13.39

SEMIFINALISTS
11 24 HAYWARD Ben CAN 99.41 2 101.41 +6.21
12 21 DE GENNARO Giovanni ITA 101.46 0 101.46 +6.26
13 28 DA SILVA Pedro BRA 108.85 52 160.85 +65.65
14 26 EIGEL Pavel RUS 111.90 52 163.90 +68.70
15 9 AIGNER Hannes GER 102.27 100 202.27 +107.07

HEATS
16 4 POLACZYK Mateusz POL 94.03 2 96.03 +7.18
17 23 DAWSON Michael NZL 95.56 2 97.56 +8.71
18 8 HERNANZ Samuel ESP 94.53 4 98.53 +9.68
19 31 YAZAWA Kazuki JPN 97.82 2 99.82 +10.97
20 25 MEGLIC Jure AZE 103.37 8 101.05 +12.20
21 30 PEREZ Alexis VEN 120.78 156 163.35 +74.50



Test Event
Canoe Slalom

Aquece Rio
BRA

26.11. - 29.11.15
FINAL RESULTS LIST

Whitewater Stadium 29 Nov 2015 Start Time: 16:23
KAYAK (K1) WOMEN

Data Processed with Canoe123       (c) by SIWIDATA

Page 1/1Report Created SON 29 NOV 2015 17:30Results.lst Data Processed with Canoe123       (c) by SIWIDATALIVE TIMING & RESULTS: www.123result.com

Rank Bib
No. Name Ctry. Time Penalty

Seconds
Total
Time Behind

1 20 OBLINGER-PETERS Violetta AUT 105.77 0 105.77 0.00
2 4 KUDEJOVA Katerina CZE 107.56 0 107.56 +1.79
3 1 CHOURRAUT Maialen ESP 105.70 2 107.70 +1.93
4 3 DUKATOVA Jana SVK 111.89 4 115.89 +10.12
5 6 FER Emilie FRA 125.49 2 127.49 +21.72
6 15 SATILA Ana BRA 106.99 54 160.99 +55.22
7 11 PENNIE Fiona GBR 114.71 56 170.71 +64.94
8 22 WEGMAN Martina NED 121.18 54 175.18 +69.41

2 FUNK Ricarda GER DNS
17 FRITSCHE Lisa GER DNS

SEMIFINALISTS
11 13 JONES Luuka NZL 128.84 2 130.84 +24.15
12 8 MARTINEZ Marta ESP 128.80 4 132.80 +26.11
13 14 LI Lu CHN 129.48 4 133.48 +26.79
14 12 LAFONT Marie-Zelia FRA 122.34 50 172.34 +65.65
15 19 PACIERPNIK Natalia POL 125.41 156 281.41 +174.72

HEATS
16 21 LI Tong CHN 115.89 2 117.89 +14.61
17 10 KHARITONOVA Marta RUS 116.54 2 118.54 +15.26
18 23 YAZAWA Aki JPN 118.40 156 123.94 +20.66
19 25 IFARRAGUERRI Anna Maria USA 129.34 12 133.29 +30.01
20 5 KRAGELJ Ursa SLO 125.63 8 133.63 +30.35
21 26 JAMILI Hind MAR 12 151.07 +47.79



Test Event
Canoe Slalom

Aquece Rio
BRA

26.11. - 29.11.15
FINAL RESULTS LIST

Whitewater Stadium 29 Nov 2015 Start Time: 15:41
CANOE DOUBLE (C2) MEN

Data Processed with Canoe123       (c) by SIWIDATA

Page 1/1Report Created SON 29 NOV 2015 16:20Results.lst Data Processed with Canoe123       (c) by SIWIDATALIVE TIMING & RESULTS: www.123result.com

Rank Bib
No. Name Ctry. Time Penalty

Seconds
Total
Time Behind

1 2 TALJAT Saso
BOZIC Luka SLO 108.02 0 108.02 0.00

2 8 FLORENCE David
HOUNSLOW Richard GBR 109.60 2 111.60 +3.58

3 15 KUZNETSOV Mikhail
LARIONOV Dmitry RUS 112.06 0 112.06 +4.04

4 5 PICCO Pierre
BISO Hugo FRA 108.17 4 112.17 +4.15

5 6 KARLOVSKY Ondrej
JANE Jakub CZE 110.80 2 112.80 +4.78

6 10 SZCZEPANSKI Piotr
POCHWALA Marcin POL 109.35 4 113.35 +5.33

7 3 SKANTAR Ladislav
SKANTAR Peter SVK 114.59 0 114.59 +6.57

8 17 McEWAN Devin
EICHFELD Casey USA 118.24 2 120.24 +12.22

9 18 WERRO Lukas
WERRO Simon SUI 121.58 2 123.58 +15.56

10 14 MARZO Daniel
PEREZ Jesus ESP 118.56 10 128.56 +20.54

SEMIFINALISTS

11 9 BEHLING Robert
BECKER Thomas GER 116.40 52 168.40 +56.03

HEATS

12 20 ZHANG Hang
DENG Xiao CHN 129.18 6 135.18 +29.95



CANOE KAYAK SLALOM RACINGWhitewater Stadium

CANOE DOUBLE (C2) MEN

RESULTS LIST

SEMIFINAL29 Nov 2015

Page 1/1Report Created SON 29 NOV 2015 14:48CS A

Rank Bib
No. Name Ctry. Time Penalty

Seconds
Total
Time Behind

1 2 TALJAT Saso
BOZIC Luka SLO 110.37 2 112.37 0.00

2 5 PICCO Pierre
BISO Hugo FRA 109.78 4 113.78 +1.41

3 8 FLORENCE David
HOUNSLOW Richard GBR 111.37 4 115.37 +3.00

4 18 WERRO Lukas
WERRO Simon SUI 118.18 0 118.18 +5.81

5 3 SKANTAR Ladislav
SKANTAR Peter SVK 116.18 4 120.18 +7.81

6 15 KUZNETSOV Mikhail
LARIONOV Dmitry RUS 116.41 4 120.41 +8.04

7 17 McEWAN Devin
EICHFELD Casey USA 116.95 4 120.95 +8.58

8 6 KARLOVSKY Ondrej
JANE Jakub CZE 118.14 4 122.14 +9.77

9 10 SZCZEPANSKI Piotr
POCHWALA Marcin POL 122.03 4 126.03 +13.66

10 14 MARZO Daniel
PEREZ Jesus ESP 141.69 4 145.69 +33.32

11 9 BEHLING Robert
BECKER Thomas GER 116.40 52 168.40 +56.03

Chief Judge

____________________
PRONO Jean Michel



CANOE KAYAK SLALOM RACINGWhitewater Stadium

CANOE DOUBLE (C2) MEN

RESULTS LIST

SEMIFINAL29 Nov 2015

Page 1/1Report Created SON 29 NOV 2015 14:48CS A

Rank Bib
No. Name Ctry. Time Penalty

Seconds
Total
Time Behind

1 2 TALJAT Saso
BOZIC Luka SLO 110.37 2 112.37 0.00

2 5 PICCO Pierre
BISO Hugo FRA 109.78 4 113.78 +1.41

3 8 FLORENCE David
HOUNSLOW Richard GBR 111.37 4 115.37 +3.00

4 18 WERRO Lukas
WERRO Simon SUI 118.18 0 118.18 +5.81

5 3 SKANTAR Ladislav
SKANTAR Peter SVK 116.18 4 120.18 +7.81

6 15 KUZNETSOV Mikhail
LARIONOV Dmitry RUS 116.41 4 120.41 +8.04

7 17 McEWAN Devin
EICHFELD Casey USA 116.95 4 120.95 +8.58

8 6 KARLOVSKY Ondrej
JANE Jakub CZE 118.14 4 122.14 +9.77

9 10 SZCZEPANSKI Piotr
POCHWALA Marcin POL 122.03 4 126.03 +13.66

10 14 MARZO Daniel
PEREZ Jesus ESP 141.69 4 145.69 +33.32

11 9 BEHLING Robert
BECKER Thomas GER 116.40 52 168.40 +56.03

Chief Judge

____________________
PRONO Jean Michel


